Valnesfjord skytterlag

Apent stevne 15 m Valnesfjord 17/1-2009

15 25-skudd kl. 1

Pl. Nav
1. Robert Fredheim
2. Tor Klgkstad

=

Skytterla
Rasvik

Bodg Jstre

25-skudd kl. 2

1. Mona Benjaminsen

Skytterlag
Valnesfjord

15 25-skudd kl. 3

1. Havard Vik
2. Stale Nordeng
3. Per Nicholaisen

15m

Skytterla
Bodga Jstre

Valnesfjord
Saltdal

25-skudd kl. 4

Z

av
Inge Korsmo

SivE Jansen

Jim Aronsen

Inger Johanne Haabet
Rune Asbakk

Grete Ernstsen

=

.O’F"'P.‘*’!\’.—‘ru

Leon - Resultatprogram

Skytterla
Bodg Jstre

Saltdal
Saltdal
Bodg Jstre
Rasvik
Saltdal

1. serie

XXX
999X9

50
46

1. serie

XX9*X

49

1. serie

X999
779X9
799X8

47
45
43

1. serie

9XX9X
9XX9X
99XX9
9X*9X
97999
XXOXX

48
48
47
48
46
49

2. serie

99XXX
XXX*9

48
49

2. serie

9X99X

47

2. serie

99 *9X
XX999
75886

47
47
34

2. serie

9999X
98X*9
87779
99799
X9999
988X8

46
46
41
46
46
43

3. serie 15 skudd

9*9X9
XXOX*

47
49

=>
=>

145
144

3. serie15 skudd
*OX99 47 => 143

3. serie15 skudd

XK *
*X999
99X89

50
47
45

=>
=>
=>

144
139
122

3. serie15 skudd

X9*X9
9XX9X
9*9X*
8X999
999 *X
XXKXOX

48
48
48
45
47
49

=>
=>
=>
=>
=>
=>

142
142
136
139
139
141

10 skudd 25 skudd

9*9*9X*9*9
X9*9X*99X9

95
95

=>
=>

240
239

10 skudd 25 skudd
99X99X9**X 95 => 238

10 skudd 25 skudd

99998X***X 94 => 238
8979X99*XX 94 => 233
645579X9XX 75 => 197

10 skudd 25 skudd
9X8*X*9X8X 94 => 236
97999 *X*XX 93 => 235
XKOOX*XX*X 98 => 234
9*OXBXOX9X 94 => 233
999979X**X 92 => 231
79897XX*XX 90 => 231

Side 1



Valnesfjord skytterlag

Apent stevne 15 m Valnesfjord 17/1-2009

7. Arvid Jansen Saltdal 99*XX 48 79*87 M

XX9*9 48

=>

137

99X989*9XX 93

=>

230

15m  25-skudd kl. §

Pl. Navn Skytterlag 1. serie 2. serie 3. serie15 skudd 10 skudd 25 skudd

1. Jan Erik Aasheim Bodg Jstre XOFX 49 X*XOX 49 XXOXX 49 => 147 *IX*XX*X9X 98 => 245

2. Karl Gunnar Strgm Saltdal 9X**X 49 *999X 47 XX*X9 49 => 145 X9X999*9XX 95 => 240

3. Roar Asbakk Rasvik XXX9* 49 8*9X9 46 XXX** 50 => 145 X999XX99XX 95 => 240

4. Lars Fossum Valnesfjord XXXX* 50 *8X9* 47 X9*9* 48 => 145 8X9*8X9**X 94 => 239
15m  25-skudd kl. 3-5

Pl. Navn Skytterlag Kl. 1. serie 2. serie 3. serie15 skudd 10 skudd 25 skudd
1. Jan Erik Aasheim Bodg Jstre 5 *XO*X 49 X*X9X 49 XXOXX 49 => 147 *OX*XX*X9X 98 => 245
2. Karl Gunnar Strgm Saltdal 5 9X**X 49 *999X 47 XX*X9 49 => 145 X9X999*9XX 95 => 240
3. Roar Asbakk Rasvik 5 XXX9* 49 8*9X9 46 XXX** 50 => 145 X999XX99XX 95 => 240
4. Lars Fossum Valnesfjord 5 XXXX* 50 *8X9* 47 X9*9* 48 => 145 8X9*8X9**X 94 => 239
5. Havard Vik Bodo Jstre 3 X99*9 47 99*9X 47 XXX** 50 => 144 99998X***X 94 => 238
6. Inge Korsmo Bodg Jstre 4  9XX9X 48 9999X 46 X9*X9 48 => 142 9X8*X*9X8X 94 => 236
7. SivE Jansen Saltdal 4 9XX9X 48 98X*9 46 9XX9X 48 => 142 97999*X*XX 93 => 235
8. Jim Aronsen Saltdal 4 99XX9 47 87779 41 979X* 48 => 136 XX99X*XX*X 98 => 234
9. Stale Nordeng Valnesfjord 3 T779X9 45 XX999 47 *X999 47 => 139 89*9X99*XX 94 => 233
10. Inger Johanne Haabet Bodg Jstre 4 9X*9X 48 99*99 46 8X999 45 => 139 9*9X8X9X9X 94 => 233
11. Rune Asbakk Rasvik 4 9¥999 46 X9999 46 999*X 47 => 139 999979X**X 92 => 231
12. Grete Ernstsen Saltdal 4  XXOXX 49 988X8 43 XXX9X 49 => 141 79897XX*XX 90 => 231
13. Arvid Jansen Saltdal 4 99*XX 48 79*87 41 XX9*9 48 => 137 99X989*9XX 93 => 230
14. Per Nicholaisen Saltdal 3 799X8 43 75886 34 99X89 45 => 122 645579X9XX 75 => 197

Leon - Resultatprogram

Side 2



Valnesfjord skytterlag

Apent stevne 15 m Valnesfjord 17/1-2009

15 25-skudd kl. V55

Pl. Navn Skytterlag 1. serie 2. serie 3. serie15 skudd 10 skudd 25 skudd
1. Tor Johansen Saltstraumen XX999 47 9X9X* 48 *XX*X 50 => 145 XXOKXX*X9* 99 => 244
2. Magne Draegni Bodg Jstre XX9X9 48 **99X 48 X9X9* 48 => 144 *FOX***XX* 99 => 243
3. Helge Helgesen Valnesfjord X99XX 48 8X*99 46 X9999 46 => 140 X*X99XX*X* 98 => 238
4. Aud Sundsfjord Bodg Jstre XXXOX 49 68X99 42 X999X 47 => 138 9X8989X*XX 93 => 231

15Sm  25-skudd kl. ER

Pl. Navn Skytterlag 1. serie 2. serie 3. serie15 skudd 10 skudd 25 skudd
1. Christer Os Saltdal OXX*X 49 9XX9X 48 XXX9X 49 => 146 X*99X999XX 95 => 241

15 25-skudd Kl. J

Pl. Navn Skytterlag 1. serie 2. serie 3. serie 15 skudd 10 skudd 25 skudd
1. Qystein Klgkstad Bodga Jstre XXXX* 50 XXOX9 48 XXX9* 49 => 147 9999X*XX*X 96 => 243
2. Erland Sande Rasvik XOXXX 49 9899X 45 XX999 47 => 141 87789XX999 86 => 227

15 25-skudd kl. V65

Pl. Navn Skytterlag 1. serie 2. serie 3. serie15 skudd 10 skudd 25 skudd
1. Terje Hakonsen Beiarn 89999 44 999XX 47 X9X89 46 => 137 9*XX99X*XX 97 => 234
2. Manin Hansen Bodg Jstre *8*X9 47 99999 45 7999X 44 => 136 *XXXX99X9X 97 => 233

Leon - Resultatprogram Side 3



Valnesfjord skytterlag

Apent stevne 15 m Valnesfjord 17/1-2009

15 25-skudd kl. V73

Pl. Navn Skytterlag 1. serie
1. Per Ernstsen Saltdal XXX 50
2. Jarl Kristensen Rasvik XXXX9 49
3. Gunnar Isaksen Rasvik *9**9 48
4. Reier Fossum Valnesfjord XXX89 47
15m  25-skudd ki. ASP

Pl. Navn Skytterlag 1. serie
1. Thomas Tjeerandsen Bodg Ostre X9798 43

Leon - Resultatprogram

2. serie
**X*9 49
9*XXX 49
XXX9 49
99XXX 48

2. serie
9899X 45

3. serie15 skudd
9*9X* 48 => 147
9*X** 49 => 147
XX*99 48 => 145
XoX** 49 => 144

3. serie15 skudd
97889 41 => 129

10 skudd 25 skudd
XOXOX*XXXX 98
9X**9X*99X 96

IXX*OXOX ™ *

97

XXXXOX99*X 97

=> 245
=> 243
=> 242
= 241

10 skudd 25 skudd

X997X89979

87

=> 216

Side 4



